El Capitan Girls Basketball

2023-2024 Schedule

Dy hate Oppaoitent Level Location Time
Saturday Scrimmage JV/Var Only Caruthers TBD

Maogdey \AJQA wfiz/23 Los Banos (Foundation Game) Var Only Eos Banos HS a6

Friday 11/17/23 Pitman All Levels El Capitan HS 4:15/5:30/7:15
Saturday 11/18/23 Weston Ranch All Levels El Capitan HS 1z2f/1:30/3
Monday 1fz2ofey Chaver All Levels Chaver HS 4:30/6/7:30
Tuesday njaf2y MoeNair All Levels McNair HS $:30/6/7:30
Wednesday 11/29/23 Oakdale All Levels El Capitan HS 4:15/5:30/7:15
Friday 2f1f2g Sierra All Levels Sierra HS 4/5:30/7
Monday 1z/4/23 Turlock Adl Levels Turlock HS 3:115/35:30/7:15
Tuesday 12/5/23 Downey All Levels Downey HS 4:30/6/7:30
Monday 12/11/23 Enochs All Levels Enochs HS 3:15/5:30/7:15
Thursday-Saturday t2/14-12/16 Rio Americano Tournament Var Only Pleasant Grove HS TBD

Tuesday 12/19/23 East Union All Levels El Capitan HS 4:15/5:30/7:15
Thursday 12/21/23 Central Catholic JV/Var Only Central Catholic HS 5/6:30
Wednesday 12/27/23 Manteca All Levels El Capitan HS 12/1:30/3
Tuesday 122y Bye

Thursday 1/4/249 Merced All Levels El Capitan HS 4:15/5:30/7:15
Monday /823 Buhach Colony JVVar Only Buhach Cuolony HS J:1153/5:30/7:115
Tuesday gz Golden Valley All Levels Golden Valley #S 4:15/3:00/7115
;l‘hgrsday tf11/24 Patterson All Levels El Capitan HS $:15/5:30/7:15
Tuesday 1/16/23 Abwater All Levels El Capitan HS 3:15/5:30/7:15
Thursday 1182y Central Valley All Levels Central Valley HS 1315300713
Saturday Ljenfey Gregori All Levels Gregori HS 1fizigof2
Menday ifenf2gy Bye

Taesduy /22y Muerced All Levels Merced HS 13/ 3:n0/7:3
Thursday 1/25/24 Buhach Colony All Levels El Capitan HS $13/5:00/705
Tuesday 1/30/24 Golden Valley All Levels El Capitan IS A:15/5:90/7:115
Fhursday 2/1/a4 Patterson All Levels Patterson HS 2437580/ 705
Fuesday 2/6/29 Atwater All Levels Alwater HS FH TR L1 Y detd B
Thursday 2/8/2q Central Valley (Senior Night) Al Levels El Capitan HS 3:15/5:30/7115




